2014 Aaron Shafer Memorial RR/TT
Team Standings

Place Team
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Hub City Bicycle - Lift Center Racing

| Am Racing

Village Volkswagen Cycling Team
Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists
Tennessee Women's Cycling Project
Clarksville Velo

Team Bikers Choice

MOAB Masters Racing

SVMIC Cycling

Micro Metals/Bike Zoo

Taco Mamacita

Treehouse Racing

Team Mission Source-NGCA

Harper Auto

Cumberland Transit Cycling
Cumberland Cycles

Visit Knoxville Elite Cycling

DIY Music p/b Chainheart Cycling Studio
Marx and Bensdorf Cycling

Gran Fondo Racing

Team Belladium

CoreTechs Cycling Team

Rome Velo

Friends Great Smokies (FGS Cycling)
Wood -N- Wave

Sonic Cycling

Texas Roadhouse Cycling Team

Hub Endurance Chattanooga
Tri-Cities Road Club

Hagens Berman U-23

Ride615 Development

US Military Cycling Team Fueled by FRS
Crosstown Velo/Renaissance Bicycles
Tri-Cyclists BRC

Caney Fork Racing

901 Racing

MOAB

Trace Bikes

Riverside Bicycle Racing

Cookeville Bicycles

McDonalds Cycling Team

Finish Strong Elite Cycling Team p/b GCB

Road Race
161
152
194
153
130

83
100
79
41
77
50
67
57
34
56
34
45
42
21
40
40
16
31

29
29
29

8
27
25
16

8
19
13
10
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Time Trial
122

71

26

16

20

33

10

8

46

23

4
13
35

16

20

20

30

20

16

Total
283
223
220
169
150
116
110

87
87
77
73
71
70
69
56
50
45
42
41
40
40
36
31
30
29
29
29
28
27
25
24
24
19
13
10
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Team Standings are based on TBRA BAR points earned for all categories excluding Juniors.



